
Fall Baseball/Softball Coaches Contact

Division Last First Team Name Jersey Color Enrollee Email Address Enrollee Phone Number

8U Baseball Adams Archie Adams Gold archie.adams1@gmail.com (843) 862-6454

8U Baseball Cohen Steven Cohen Col Blue slcohen958@gmail.com (813) 422-1106

8U Baseball Fuchs Willie Fuchs Black willie.fuchs@gmail.com (864) 630-4547

8U Baseball James Kyle James Kelly Green jameskm03@gmail.com (864) 616-3861

8U Baseball Kjergaard Shane Kjergaard Red skjergaard@yahoo.com (605) 366-1318

8U Baseball McCall Justin McCall/Daniels Royal TheJustinMcCall@gmail.com (864) 376-3412

8U Baseball Ohara Michael O'Hara Orange Michaelohara78@gmail.com (864) 432-4367

8U Baseball Stafford John Stafford White drewstaff711@gmail.com (864) 395-8795

10U Baseball Wiant Adam Wiant Royal Adamwiant@gmail.com (864) 380-6497

10U Baseball Chuk Michael Chuk Gold mjchuk@gmail.com (781) 956-3933

10U Baseball Duke Adam Duke Col Blue dukeadam15@gmail.com (336) 675-9160

10U Baseball Harris Tyler Harris White jamestylerharris@gmail.com (864) 918-7544

10U Baseball Rivera Manuel Rivera Black Riveraredsox@hotmail.com (864) 770-5768

10U Baseball Stribling Allen Stribling Red allenstribling3@gmail.com (864) 554-3816

10U Baseball Villafane Wilson Villafane Kelly Green w.villafane.irizarry@gmail.com (787) 412-5686

10U Baseball Woodworth Brad Woodworth Orange bmiller812@gmail.com (864) 293-9083

12U Baseball Daniels James Daniels Red Jimmy.daniels6@gmail.com (704) 467-0150

12U Baseball Catania David Catania Gold liondentallaboratory@gmail.com (716) 903-4208

12U Baseball Cusick Ryan Cusick Col Blue rcusick82@gmail.com (864) 567-5685

12U Baseball Lazar Dalton Lazar Royal lazarjohnd@gmail.com (864) 423-9519

12U Baseball Marcus Jon Marcus Orange Jmarcus82@gmail.com (843) 582-2788

10U SB Calkins JP Calkins Orange jcalk052@yahoo.com (815) 341-5368

10U SB Mims Brittney Mims Col Blue brittbeb13@gmail.com (251) 447-4708

10U SB Shewmaker Matthew Shewmaker Kelly Green matt.shewma@gmail.com (864) 325-2563

12U SB Holbrook Jacob Holbrooke Gold clemsonfanjth87@outlook.com (276) 202-9228

12U SB Moore Frank Moore Col Blue frankjmoore@live.com (864) 606-9344

12U SB Wulffenstein Cody Wulffenstein Kelly Green wulff234@gmail.com (307) 797-8129

4U Baseball Fuller Chad Fuller Col Blue chadrick86@gmail.com (864) 313-8977

4U Baseball Ratner Gregory Ratner Red gjratner@gmail.com (240) 338-0583

5U Baseball Chuk Michael Chuk Col Blue mjchuk@gmail.com (781) 956-3933

5U Baseball Diiorio Bobby Diiorio Red bdiiorio111@gmail.com (516) 287-5571

5U Baseball Holt Graham Holt Royal Graham3holt@gmail.com (864) 380-9685

5U Baseball Lane James Lane Kelly Green lanetyler@yahoo.com (864) 567-5817

5U Baseball Adams Archie Adams Gold archie.adams1@gmail.com (843) 862-6454

6U Baseball McKeithan Matthew McKeithan Red mckeithanmatt@gmail.com (831) 316-8531

6U Baseball Dudleson Shawn Dudleson Col Blue Dudlesonshawn@gmail.com (864) 365-4784

6U Baseball Shields Jeremy Shields Kelly Green Jeremyshields87@gmail.com (239) 470-2841

6U Baseball Vitou Alexander Vitou Orange Vitoucrew@gmail.com (864) 448-9172

6U Baseball Daniels James Daniels Gold Jimmy.daniels6@gmail.com (704) 467-0150

8U SB Reynolds Shannon Reynolds Col Blue Yukonsmom1@yahoo.com (864) 908-0347

All caps and visors are a graphite color with blue/lt blue print (the graphite color is in every shirt design)


